CONTROLSCONTROLS
Series 55
3-Piece
Design
Sizes 1/4" – 4"
Economical
Full Port
ISO 5211 Mounting Pad

Valve Series
Carbon Steel
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
VALVE SIZE
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
6
9
21
37
58
93
139
232
371
557
835
VALVE Cv
Triac Division
11363 Deerfield Rd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
e-mail: sales@a-tcontrols.com
®
STANDARDS
ANSI  B16.34, B16.25, B16.11, B1.20.1
ISO
MSS
5211
SP25, SP72
API 6D
BS  5351,6755
Series 55
Economical
Full Port
3-Piece Ball Valve
ISO 5211 Mounting Pad
1000 & 800 PSI WOG (by size)
1/4" to 4"
TEMPERATURE IN °F (°C)
CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER SEAT MATERIALS
P
R
ES
SU
R
E
IN
 P
SI
G
P
R
ESSU
R
E IN
 B
A